
Water Bath Blankets

P 770.270.1394
F 770.270.2389

865 Marathon Parkway
Lawrenceville GA 30046

LWScientific.com

LW Scientific’s Water Bath Blankets are an incredible addition to your lab or 
clinic and save you money and time.  Use them instead of a lid on your water 
bath. Immerse your tubes through the ball thermal layer, and never have to 
worry about removing a lid and replacing it! The thermal ball layer retains the 
water vapor, and the heat! Because it is so efficient at retention, it lowers the 
work load on your water bath’s heaters and motors, making them last longer 
and use less energy. LW Scientific’s Bath Blankets are available in various 
sizes and quantities. 

10mm

Weight
Wall

Thickness
Diameter
Tolerance

Surface
Coverage

20mm

38mm

50mm

SLS-7.5.3-L-074 | Rev 1

Water Bath Blankets

0.2 grams

0.95 grams

4 grams

8 grams

Size

0.3937 in.

0.787 in.

1.5 in.

2 in.

1.2 mm

1.2 mm

1.2 mm

1.2 mm

+/- 0.25 mm

+/- 0.25 mm

+/- 0.25 mm

+/- 0.50 mm

1,076 pcs/ft2

250 pcs/ft2

70 pcs/ft2

43 pcs/ft2

50mm 38mm 20mm 10mm


