Water Bath Blankets

LW Scientific's Water Bath Blankets are an incredible addition to your lab or clinic and save you money and time. Use them instead of a lid on your water bath. Immerse your tubes through the ball thermal layer, and never have to worry about removing a lid and replacing it! The thermal ball layer retains the water vapor, and the heat! Because it is so efficient at retention, it lowers the work load on your water bath's heaters and motors, making them last longer and use less energy. LW Scientific's Bath Blankets are available in various sizes and quantities.



Water Bath Blankets

	Size	Weight	Wall Thickness	Diameter Tolerance	Surface Coverage
10mm	0.3937 in.	0.2 grams	1.2 mm	+/- 0.25 mm	1,076 pcs/ft ²
20mm	0.787 in.	0.95 grams	1.2 mm	+/- 0.25 mm	250 pcs/ft ²
38mm	1.5 in.	4 grams	1.2 mm	+/- 0.50 mm	70 pcs/ft ²
50mm	2 in.	8 grams	1.2 mm	+/- 0.25 mm	43 pcs/ft ²





P 770.270.1394 F 770.270.2389

865 Marathon Parkway Lawrenceville GA 30046

SLS-7.5.3-L-074 | Rev 1 LWScientific.com